11
Managed Switches – Premium Line
Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switches
•  2 Gigabit Ethernet ports for redundant ring and 1 Gigabit Ethernet port
for uplink solution
•  Turbo Ring, Turbo Chain, and RSTP/STP for network redundancy
•  EEE 1588 PTP, Modbus/TCP, LLDP, SNMP Inform, QoS, IGMP
snooping, VLAN, IEEE 802.1X, HTTPS, SNMPv3, and SSH supported

 (5.3 in)
9 0 mm (0 4 in) IE-SW-PL18M-Series
Ordering Information
Port Variants Model Type Operating
Temperature
Order No.
16 * RJ45 10/100BaseT(X),
2 * Combo Ports1
IE-SW-PL18M-2GC-16TX 0 to +60 °C 1241320000
14 * RJ45 10/100BaseT(X),
2 * SC-Multimode 100FX,
2 * Combo Ports1
IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2SC 0 to +60 °C 1241330000
14 * RJ45 10/100BaseT(X),
2 * ST-Multimode 100FX,
2 * Combo Ports1
IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2ST 0 to +60 °C 1241340000
14 * RJ45 10/100BaseT(X),
2 * SC-Singlemode 100FX,
2 * Combo Ports1
IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2SCS 0 to +60 °C 1241350000
Models with extended operating temperature -40 to +75 °C on request
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
13
Managed Switches – Premium Line

Warranty
Warranty Period 3 years
Ordering Information
SFP Variants Model Type Operating
Temperature
Order No.
Gigabit Ethernet, Multimode,
LC Connector, 500 m
IE-SFP-1GSXLC 0 to +60 °C 1241490000
Gigabit Ethernet, Multimode,
LC Connector, 2 km
IE-SFP-1GLSXLC 0 to +60 °C 1241500000
Gigabit Ethernet, Single Mode,
LC Connector, 10 km
IE-SFP-1GLXLC 0 to +60 °C 1241510000
Gigabit Ethernet, Single Mode,
LC Connector, 40 km
IE-SFP-1GLHXLC 0 to +60 °C 1241520000
WDM-Type, Gigabit Ethernet, LC Connector,
10 km, Tx 1310 nm, Rx 1550 nm,
must be paired with IE-SFP-1G10BLC
IE-SFP-1G10ALC 0 to +60 °C 1241530000
WDM-Type, Gigabit Ethernet, LC Connector,
10 km, Tx 1550 nm, Rx 1310 nm,
must be paired with IE-SFP-1G10ALC
IE-SFP-1G10BLC 0 to +60 °C 1241540000
WDM-Type, Gigabit Ethernet, LC Connector,
20 km, Tx 1310 nm, Rx 1550 nm,
must be paired with IE-SFP-1G20BLC
IE-SFP-1G20ALC 0 to +60 °C 1241550000
WDM-Type, Gigabit Ethernet, LC Connector,
20 km, Tx 1550 nm, Rx 1310 nm,
must be paired with IE-SFP-1G20ALC
IE-SFP-1G20BLC 0 to +60 °C 1241570000

Warranty
Warranty Period 5 years
Ordering Information
Port Variants Model Type Order No.
External Backup and
Restore Module
EBR-Module RS232 1241430000
%
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
20
Quickfinder
Order number Model type
Ports total 2 5 6 8 9
Ports copper 1 5 4 6 8 5 6 6 7 4
Ports fibre 1 1 3 2 3 1
Ports SFP 5
Industrial Ethernet Switches
1240840000 IE-SW-BL05-5TX X
1240850000 IE-SW-BL05T-5TX X
1240870000 IE-SW-BL05-4TX-1SCS X
1240880000 IE-SW-BL05-4TX-1ST X
1240890000 IE-SW-BL05-4TX-1SC X
1240900000 IE-SW-BL08-8TX X
1240910000 IE-SW-BL08-6TX-2SC X
1240920000 IE-SW-BL08T-6TX-2SC X
1240930000 IE-SW-BL08-6TX-2ST X
1240950000 IE-SW-BL08-7TX-1SCS X
1241250000 IE-SW-BL05-5GT 5 GE
1240980000 IE-SW-VL09T-6TX-3SC X
1241000000 IE-SW-VL16-16TX
1241030000 IE-SW-VL16-14TX-2SC
1241050000 IE-SW-VL16-14TX-2ST
1240940000 IE-SW-VL08MT-8TX X
1240970000 IE-SW-VL08MT-5TX-3SC X
1240990000 IE-SW-VL08MT-6TX-2ST X
1241020000 IE-SW-VL08MT-6TX-2SCS X
1241270000 IE-SW-VL08-8GT 8 GE
1241280000 IE-SW-VL08-6GT-2GS 6 GE
2 GEC
1241040000 IE-SW-PL08M-8TX X
1241070000 IE-SW-PL08M-6TX-2SC X
1241080000 IE-SW-PL08M-6TX-2ST X
1241090000 IE-SW-PL08M-6TX-2SCS X
1241100000 IE-SW-PL16M-16TX
1241120000 IE-SW-PL16M-14TX-2SC
1241130000 IE-SW-PL16M-14TX-2ST
1241290000 IE-SW-PL10M-3GT-7TX
1241300000 IE-SW-PL10M-1GT-2GS-7TX
1241320000 IE-SW-PL18M-2GC-16TX
1241330000 IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2SC
1241340000 IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2ST
1241350000 IE-SW-PL18M-2GC14TX2SCS
1241370000 IE-SW-PL09M-5GC-4GT 5 GEC
4 GE
Power over Ethernet Switches
1241380000 IE-SW-BL06-2TX-4PoE
4 PoE+
1241390000 IE-SW-PL06M-2TX-4PoE
4 PoE+
Media converter
1241400000 IE-MC-VL-1TX-1SC X
1241410000 IE-MC-VL-1TX-1ST X